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ss2 ss3 AP1 I AP2 AP3

The Home Safe range offers a basic protection against fire and a wide range of sophisticated tools and
techniques of attack while blending into your home without compromising your safety needs. Protect your
valuables in these while occupying minimal space in your home.

Body : Made of high density proofing material encased in steel to resist attacks such as fire, drilling,
oxyacetylene or mechanical tools attack.

Door : The handle controls the one way movable bolts that keeps the door firmly shut and locked.
Behind the hinges, a 75mm thick vertical interlocking rebate is integrated to withstand prying
attack.
The intetior of the door is further armoured with high density proofing material while securing the
lockcase embedded in the door structure.

Locking : Standard locking system with three wheel combination lock, capable of providing 1,000,000
combinations plus seven lever keylocks. Deadlock device system is incorporated to jam on the
boltwork mechanism if forcible attacks are made on the door and locks.

. Applicable for SS7, SS2 & SS3 only

Dimension(HxWxD)mm Net Weight

ssl

Model

AP1

AP1

AP2

AP3

SS1

SS1

SS2

SS3

Locks

KCL

KL & KCL

KL

KL & KCL

KCL

KL & KCL

KL & KCL

KL & KCL

internal

270 X 370

270 X 370

270 X 370

270 X 370

248 X 369

248 X 369

427 X 338

518 X 338

x 235

x 235

x 235

x 235

x 287

x 287

x 362

x 362

+l-kg

80

80

80

160

145

145

220

235

+/- lbs

176

176

176

352

319

319

495

517

external

355X462X356

355X462X356

355X462X356

704X462X356

388X512X465

388X512X465

565X480X517

660X480X517

REMARK: KL = KEY LOCK KCL = KEYLESS COMBINATION LOCK

Authorized Dealer

MALAYSIA o INDONESIA

www.aps-safe.com enquiry.my@aps-safe.com
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Note: APLS Marketing policy is once of constant improvement, We reseNed the right ta alter any specificatton contarned in this publicatian without prior notification.


